Proposal 

September 16, 2024 

Lake County 
Mill Creek 
16750 W. Ancona Ave 

Subject Mill Creek 16750 Ancona, Building 50 Reznor. 

Air Comforts price to provide the above scope of work will be the sum of Thirty-Six Thousand 
Eight Hundred ($36,800.00) Dollars 

TERMS:  Payments shall be made as follows:  

In cash with this order 

100%        per month as work progresses. 

In cash when ready to operate 

Other: 

This proposal expires in thirty days.